
Keister’s Auction
Mlddleburg,Pa.
Tuesday, Oct. 20

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 302. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
cows $1 to $3 lower. Choice No. 2-4
900-1225 lbs. slaughter steers 62.25-
65.00, Good 58.25-62.00, few Stan-
dard 49.60-57.50. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 60.50-62.10, few
Good 55.00-58.50. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 38.00-41.50,
couple to 42.50, Cutters 36.00-38.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.50-35.00,
Shells down to 24.50. Few Choice
slaughter bullocks 61.50-62.85,
couple Good at 59.50. Yield Grade
#1 1000-2100 lbs. slaughter bulls
48.00- couple to 58.50. Few
Large Frame #l4OO-550 lbs. feeder
bulls 54.00-58.50.

CALVES 171. Choice vealers
77.00- Good 65.00-79.00,
Standard & Good 70-95 lbs. 54.00
58.00, Utility 60-80 lbs. 44.00-53.00.
Farm calves, holstpin bulls 85-125
lbs. 61.00-107.00, mostly 80.00-95.00;
holstein • heifers 90-200 lbs. 85.00-
105.00, \

HOGS 9s. (Monday, October 19,
1981) Barrows & gilts $3 to $4

lower. US. No. 1-2 210335 lbs.
barrows & gilts 45.00-46.35, No. 1-3
190-250 lbs. 44.50-45.00, No. 2-3 190-
270 lbs. 43.00-44.50. US No. 1-3 300
600 lbs. sows40.0044.75,No. 2-3 300-
500 lbs. 35.0040.00. Boars 36.25-
39.50. (TUESDAY HEADAGE 50).
Few Lots US No. 1-3 195-215 lbs.
44.85-45.75.

FEEDER PIGS 179. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feederpigs 17.50-27,00per
head. No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 25.00-32.50,
No. 1-3 50-7,5 lbs. 32.50-37.00 per
head.

SHEEP 25. Couple Choice 100
lbs. wooied slaughter lambs 51.50
and 52.00. Slaughter ewes 17.00
33.00.

DewartAuction
Monday,October 19

Report supplied byPDA

,26.50. individual Good slaughter
bullock at60.00. Few Yield Grade
#1,1200-1500 lbs. slaughter bulls 47-
53.25, individual 1700 ibs. at 59.85.
Few Medium Frame #l, 400450
ibs. feeder steers and bulls 49.00
54, few Large #2,370420 lbs. 47.00
48.00. .

CALVES 219. Few Choice
vealers 80.00-104, few Good 63.00
80, Standard and Good 70-95 ibs.
57.0066. Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 85-125 lbs. 80.00104, mostly
85.0095; Holstein Heifers (few) 90
120 lbs. 74.00125.00.

CATTLE-206. This report is two
week’s ago: Few Choice 2-4,1000-
1250 lb& slaughter steers 63-66.85,
Good 55.50-61.50, couple 62.50, few
Standard 49-55.75. Few Good
slaughter heifers 53.60-57.00.
Utility and Commercial slaughter
steers 40-44.50, few 46,75, Cutters
37.50-41.25, Canner and Low
Cutters 32.50-36, Shells down to

HOGS 334. US No. 1-2 2-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 44.7045.20,
couple lots to 46.00, No. 1-3 2-240
lbs. 43.7044.70, No. 1-3 145-185 lbs.
37.0042. US No. 1-3 325-500 lbs.
sows 41.7544.25. Boars 35.0040.00.

FEEDER PIGS 152. US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 10.5016.50per
bead,'No. 1-3 4055 lbs. 20.0028.00
per head.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown,Md.

Wednesday, Oct 14
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers
Steady prices. Low Choice to 58.75;
Good 54.0057.00; Medium 53.00.
Heifers Good run of Dry Feds.
Choice 58.0062.25; Good 52.00
57.00; Medium 51.00 Down. Cows
High Yield 43.0045.00; Average
40.0042.00; Big Middle 36.0039.00;
Fatty Herf. 34.0037.00; Shelly 37.50
Down. Fat Bulls Good 47.0051.00 j
Medium-41.0046.00; Veal Calves
Choice 85.00-88.00; Good 76.00
84.00; Medium 65.0075.00; Farm
Hfrs. to 70.00; FarmBulls to 99.00;
Light&Weak 55.00 Down.

STOCKER: Steers 300550 lbs.
Mostly steady prices. Choice 59.00
62.00; Good 54.0050.00; Medium
47.0053.00; Culls 46.00 Down.
Steers 600-850 lbs. Choice 55.00
59.00; Good 49.0054.00; Medium
48.00 Down. Heifers (All Weights)
Choice 49.0053.00; Good 43.00
48.00; Medium 42.00 Down. Dairy
Cows to' 860.00. Springing Heifers
to 1050.00. Pigs, Hd. $l.OO to $2.00
higher. 2030 lbs. 10.5024.00; 4060

SHEEP 42. Few Choice 95-115
lbs. wooied slaughter lambs 55.00
58, Utility and Good 35-75 lbs. 40.00
50. -
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lbs. 25.00-34.00. Sboats by Lb. to
40.00. Slaughter Hogs |l,OO lower.
210-230 lbs. 47.0047.75; 240-260 lbs.
45.3546.50; 270-315 lbs. 41.0046.00.
Sows 300-600 lbs. 44.00-50.00; Thin
Sows 35.5043.00. Bulls Choice
52.00-55.50; Good 45.00-51.00;
Medium 44.00Down.

"

Hunter’s Auction
Monday,October 19

Rising Sun, Md.
Report supplied by auction

HEIFERS: Good to Choice 50.00-
55.00.
FEEDER STEERS: Standard to

Good 52.00-58.00; Other42.047.00.
COWS: High Choice to Prune

43.50-45.25; Good to Standard42.00-
43.00; Utility 40.7542.00; Cutters
38.7540.25; Canners 36.7540.00.

- CALVES: High to Choice 140-180
lbs. 66.00-72.00; Good to Choice 120-
140 lbs. 67.00-74.00; Standard to
Good 90-115 lbs. 65.00-74.00; Utility
75-85 ibs. 48.00-51.00; Low Utility
65-75 lbs. 40.00-51.00.

FEEDERPIGS: 25-35 lbs. $lB to
$22 by hd.

HOGS: 130-150 lbs. 28.00-36.00;
180-220 lbs. 42.0047.50.

SOWS: 38.5042.50.
BOARS: 36.00-38.50.
SHEEP: 20.00-24.00.
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Add new Agway
HMC Balancer
for extra milk
and profits.

There’s no question high moisture
com is one of your cheapest sources
of energy. But without the proper

' nutrients, this energy will be largely
wasted as “empty calories. ”

New Agway HMC Balancer is a
specially formulated concentrate that
supplies valuable nutrients otherwise
marginal, or missing in high moisture
com. Agway HMC Balancer contains
32% protein of the right solubility,
along with other minerals and vitamins
needed to get the most from your
herd in milk and profits. It is a
Pro:Right m feed, with regulated protein
solubility.

So if you’re planning to feed high
moisture com, balance it with new
Agway HMC Balancer;

For more information call your
Agway Dairy Enterprise Salesperson,
or your local Agway.

Working forpeoplewho woHcfhe land
ENTERPRISE{agWAy) -

SERVICEV

Available after Jan. 1,1982
’ Capacity 45.000 to 55,000

Guaranteed Cost No More Than $2.25
Per Bird Housed

ELVERSON POULTRY FARM
215-286-5115 7 A.M. to 5 P.M.

Ask for Merle Stoltzfus


